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Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE | | | |136 | | | ABC |
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | | | |134 | | | ABC |
BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM | | | |133 | | | ABC |
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN | | | | |133 | | BBC |
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN | | | | |130 | | BBC |
BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON | | | | |130 | | BBC |
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY | | | | |129 | | BBC |
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID | | | |126 | | | ABC |
BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN UN | | | | |125 | | BBC |
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL | | | | | |123 | CBC |
BC 46082 STEVENS DOM | | | | |123 | | BBC |
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL UN | | | | |123 | | BBC |
BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL | | | | |121 | | BBC |
BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN UN | | | | |120 | | BBC |
BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS VT | | | | |119 | | BBC |
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD VT | | | | |119 | | BBC |
BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM | | | | | |119 | CBC |
BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL VT | | | | |119 | | BBC |
BC 48063 TAYLOR DARCY UN | | | | |117 | | BBC |
BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER UNVT | | | | |116 | | BBC |
BC 12751 LOCHRIE DON VT | | | |114 | | | ABC |
BC 49626 BIDEWELL KEVIN UN | | | | |114 | | BBC |
BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN | | | | |113 | | BBC |
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY VT | | | | |111 | | BBC |
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY UN | | | | |110 | | BBC |
BC 49501 ZHU JIUNING(LEO) | | | | | |110 | CBC |
BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN VT | | | | |109 | | BBC |
BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY) | | | | | |109 | CBC |
BC 02484 CHAU PAUL | | | | |105 | | BBC |
BC 49420 KUN DANIEL UN | | | | |101 | | BBC |
BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN UN | | | | |100 | | BBC |
BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR UN | | | | |100 | | BBC |
BC 49588 LITSTER GARY UN | | | | |98 | | BBC |
BC 49542 HOPE SANDY UN | | | | |77 | | BBC |
BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK UN | | | | |70 | | BBC |
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BATTH ARJUN $246.67BC 49383 |
BIDEWELL KEVIN $13.00BC 49626 |
HALL DOUGLAS $25.50BC 00912 |
KAPELUCK DALE $22.67BC 45003 |
KIRBY ROBIN $37.50BC 49689 |
KUMAR RAJAN $44.75BC 49009 |
LEUNG DAVID $13.00BC 42064 |
MORRISS MICHAEL $13.00BC 48119 |
MUSTER KERRY $83.50BC 29378 |RAMSAY MICHAEL $8.33BC 44437 |
REMIAS DUSAN $29.33BC 49349 |
ROSEBOOM BILL $14.00BC 39768 |
ROUD SAMUEL $317.67BC 49440 |
SANDHU VIKRAM $44.75BC 49102 |
STROYAN SPENCER $13.00BC 49693 |
TAYLOR DARCY $13.00BC 48063 |
WHITE ROBERT $5.00BC 02530 |WIRAWAN MARSHALL $289.00BC 42361 |
WOHLBERG DEAN $26.00BC 49589 |
WOODS GARRY $23.67BC 01024 |
YURKIW HARRISON $106.67BC 49772 |
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Summary

$0.00 Lewis 2
$0.00 State HOF
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$0.00 Six Way
$0.00 Other 2
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